
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

With 8 years of experience, our veteran, family owned business has delivered and relocated thousands of 
containers throughout Texas and beyond. We are here to work with you to make this the best experience 
possible. We gladly offer deliveries with a variety of trailers to meet you and your customers’ needs. That 

includes the ability to deliver 20, 40, and 45 foot containers. With every delivery, you will also receive 
photographs of your delivery and a detailed delivery sheet (attached.) 

 

 
If a box is needing to be moved, ground pick up will be $600 for pick up and the first 25 miles; 

after the first 25, the above rate of $4.25 a mile applies.  
*Moves on the same property may be eligible for a reduced rate* 

 
Thank you for trusting us with your business, we are sure you won’t be disappointed. 

 
Joey Jordan – Owner, Operator and Logistics Manager 

469-285-3791 :::: rollingjservices@yahoo.com 
After 6PM please contact me through text or email 

 
**All commercial insurance information and references will be provided upon request** 

 

The following information contains our rates for loaded miles on all sale boxes: 

0-100 101+ 
$425 $4.25/ Mile 

The following fees will be applied to our deliveries in addition to the initial rate quote: 

Undeliverable Containers + 50% of the initial run rate 
Trucks/Trailers Stuck + $100/Hour + Tow Truck Fees 

Cancellations within 24 Hours *only* 50% of the run rate 
Detention Time + $100/hour after the first hour at a 

yard, or at delivery location 
Weekend Delivery + $100 
45 Foot Containers +$100 to minimum and +$1.00/mile 

Please note: These fees will only be incurred if the issues are based on the Salesperson not 
communicating properly with their customers. 

Rolling J Services LLC 
Storage Container Services – Delivery & Relocation 

USDOT 2641085 : MC 921267 


